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*Dates and time subject to change* 

SAD Cohort B11c 
Screening (Day -74) 14-Jun-25 
    
Day -44 Admit 5AM      *Discharge same day                                                                                                                                                 Monday, July 14, 2025 
Day -29 predose PK/oral dose  Tuesday, July 29, 2025 
Day -15 predose PK/dose  Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
    
Day -1 Admit Tuesday, August 26, 2025 
Day 1 Dose/ISR Digital Imaging/light PK day  Wednesday, August 27, 2025 
Day 2 Thursday, August 28, 2025 
Day 3 Friday, August 29, 2025 
Day 4 Saturday, August 30, 2025 
Day 5 Sunday, August 31, 2025 
Day 6 Monday, September 1, 2025 
Day 7 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Day 8 
Wednesday, September 3, 

2025 
Day 9 Thursday, September 4, 2025 
Day 10 Discharge  Friday, September 5, 2025 
    
Day 14 OPV Tuesday, September 9, 2025 
Day 28 OPV Tuesday, September 23, 2025 
Day 56 OPV Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
Day 84 OPV Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
Day 112 OPV Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
Day 140 OPV Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Day 168 OPV Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Day 196 OPV Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Day 224 OPV Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Day 252 OPV Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Day 280 OPV Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
Day 308 OPV Tuesday, June 30, 2026 
Day 336 OPV Tuesday, July 28, 2026 
Day 364 OPV Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

 


